
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 129.0 155.0 10

2 Alexa Price Riverton High School 126.0 120.0 8

3 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 115.0 6

4 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 110.0 4

5 CJ Busby Riverton High School 130.5 110.0 0

6 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 130.0 105.0 2

7 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 100.0 0

8 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 90.0 1

9 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 90.0 0

10 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 85.0 0

11 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 75.0 0

12 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 60.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 129.0 255.0 10

2 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 235.0 8

3 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 205.0 6

4 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 195.0 4

5 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 190.0 2

6 Alexa Price Riverton High School 126.0 185.0 1

7 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 185.0 0

8 CJ Busby Riverton High School 130.5 180.0 0

9 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 165.0 0

11 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 130.0 150.0 0

12 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 120.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 129.0 155.0 10

2 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 130.0 8

3 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 130.0 6

4 CJ Busby Riverton High School 130.5 125.0 4

5 Alexa Price Riverton High School 126.0 115.0 0

6 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 130.0 115.0 2

7 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 115.0 0

8 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 110.0 1

9 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 105.0 0

10 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 100.0 0

11 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 95.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 85.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 129.0 565.0 10

2 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 475.0 8

3 Alexa Price Riverton High School 126.0 420.0 6

4 CJ Busby Riverton High School 130.5 415.0 4

5 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 410.0 0

6 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 400.0 0

7 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 390.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 385.0 1

9 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 130.0 370.0 0

10 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 365.0 0

11 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 355.0 0

12 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 275.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 129.0 4.38

8 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 3.682

19 Alexa Price Riverton High School 126.0 3.333

20 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 3.293

25 CJ Busby Riverton High School 130.5 3.18

33 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 3.03

39 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 2.964

40 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 2.962

44 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 130.0 2.846

47 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 2.786

48 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 2.773

58 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 2.148


